Delivery Order #0RD3393

This order will be delivery to the customer
Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Pad Thai Restaurant

Qty
1

Menu

Pork Dumpling
Veg Spring Rolls
Scallion Pancake
Crab Rangoon
Shrimp Shumai
Sai Krok E-San

Sai Oua*

Price

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.50
$5.95
$7.50

$7.50

Totd item
VAT (3.17 %)
Sub total

Delivery Charge
Service charge
Tip

Total

Total Price

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.50
$5.95
$7.50

$7.50

$45.30
$1.44
$46.74

$2.50
$2.50
$6.80

$60.27

Order will be delivery to :

Customer Name: Kevin Dye

Mobile: 3392252607

Order Date: 08-13-2021 19:24:34
Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 08-2021-13

Checked Date:
Finished Date:

Order Status : Pending

Customer Signature:

Delivery Time:
08-2021-13 ASAP

Payment Type:
Credit Card



